g?/@ SCHOOL DISTRICT 46
o/ SUNSHINE COAST

Davis Bay Elementary School

Bus Routes for the 2019-20 School Year Updated: Aug, 28, 2019
AM Runs
Run - A06 (290) Bus #: SD46 290

8:20 AM - Stop / Roberts Creek Rd & Cedar Grove Rd
8:21 AM - Stop / Cedar Grove Rd & Beach Ave

8:23 AM - Stop / Beach Ave & Marlene Rd

8:24 AM - Stop / Beach Ave & Flume Rd

8:25 AM - Stop / Beach Ave & Park Ave

8:26 AM - Stop / Beach Ave & Henderson Ave

8:30 AM - Stop / Marlene Rd & Richards Rd

8:33 AM - Stop / Transfer / Hwy-101 & Lockyer Rd (Transfers)
8:34 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Pell Rd

8:37 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mission Rd

8:42 AM - Davis Bay Elem / Davis Bay Elem 4646011

Run - A08 (288) Bus #: SD46 288
8:27 AM - Stop / Links St & Reef Rd
8:30 AM - Stop / Ebbtide St & High Tide Rd
8:35 AM - Stop / Nestman Rd & Hwy-101
8:40 AM - Davis Bay Elem / Davis Bay Elem 4646011

Run - A11 (283) Bus #: SD46 283
8:16 AM - Stop / 5360 Hwy-101
8:17 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Selma Park Rd
8:20 AM - Stop / Snodgrass Rd & Radcliffe Rd
8:22 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Heather Rd
8:27 AM - Stop / Jack Rd & Delray Rd
8:30 AM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Tyson Rd
8:31 AM - Stop / Field Rd & Wilson Rd
8:32 AM - Stop / Field Rd & Gun Club Rd
8:33 AM - Stop / GM Driveway / 1650 Field Rd
8:36 AM - Davis Bay Elem / Davis Bay Elem 4646011

PM Runs

Run - P09 (284) Bus #: SD46 284
2:47 PM - Davis Bay Elem / Davis Bay Elem 4646011
2:49 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Mission Rd
2:50 PM - Stop / Jack Rd & Delray Rd
2:52 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Tyson Rd
2:52 PM - Stop / IGA Mailboxes / 1646 Field Rd

Page 1 of 2



2:54 PM - Stop / Wilson Rd & Hall Rd

2:55 PM - Stop / Field Rd & Gun Club Rd

3:01 PM - Stop / Laurel Ave & Bay Rd

3:02 PM - Stop / Laurel Ave & Chapman Rd

3:03 PM - Stop / Geer Rd & Heather Rd

3:04 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Nestman Rd

3:05 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Snodgrass Rd

3:06 PM - Stop / Hwy-101 & Selma Park Rd

3:07 PM - Stop / 5360 Hwy-101

3:15 PM - Ecole du Pacifique / Ecole du Pacifique / SCAS (Sechelt) / SLC

Page 2 of 2



